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Hour #1
Artist/Group Name

Eero Koivistoinen & UMO Jazz Orchestra

eXpanseplane
Mirei

Michel Camillo
Cagni Sertel

Marius Preda

Terje Gewelt

Michael Hurdle & Paul Anderson

Freak Motif *
The Cori Hypothesis
Chris Bullock

Hour #2

Hudson

Laila Biali *
Jaime Reynolds*

Glenn Strother Project
Tony Dagradi

Althea Rene

New Masters

John Yao

Shawn Purcell

Sara Garazek

Song Title
Moz

Deviate
Stranded

Yes
Saturation
Place St. Henri
Time Travels
Gypsy Joe
Tierra
Sesame Street Pinball
Anti Jam

A Hard Rain s A-Gonna Fall
Heart of Gold

Sleep
The Whitsett Boogaloo

Miles

Inner Circle

I Like It

Three Parts As One
Red Velvet Cake
Never Will | Marry
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Album

Artic Blues
Deviate, Vol. 1
Small Parts
Essence

Instant

Mission Cimbalom
Wow and Flutter
Highlands & Houston
Hot Plate

Vegan Funk
Boomtown

Hudson
Heart of Gold (single)

Grey Mirror
The Whitsett Boogaloo

Down Time
Flawsome
ReWorks Vol. 1
Triceratops
Symmetricity
Thirsty Ghost

Record Label
SVART RECORDS
Chant Records
Havtorn Records
Resilience Music
Kabak & Lin Records
Universal Music
Resonant Music
Self-Released

9x9 Productions
Masterfader Music
Boom Boom Records

Motema Music
Chronograph Records

Fresh Sound New Talent
Chateau Le Stro

Astral Music
Self-Released

Sony Masterworks
See Tao Recordings
Armored Records
MRI

Track Time
7:38
3:32
5:00
4:24
6:35
5:08
3:51
3:15
5:09
3:54
6:55

9:14
4:50
2:34
5:05
5:24
4:30
3:31
7:27
7:14
3:48



